
Name: ________________________  Score: _________

copyright:    www.mathinenglish.com

Value of Underlined Digits

What is the value of the underlined digits?

558.045 7,456.0062,443.922

341.98 14,339.122.543

56,321.8 345.9082.008

2,120.441 29,036.1521.8

21,034.223 11.0979,455.43

22.22 446.324,003.021
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Answers

What is the value of the underlined digits?

50
558.045

7,000
7,456.006

3
2,443.922

0.9
341.98

300
14,339.1

0.5
22.543

50,000
56,321.8

40
345.908

0.008
2.008

2,000
2,120.441

0.05
29,036.15

1
21.8

0.003
21,034.223

10
11.097

0.4
9,455.43

0.02
22.22

0.3
446.3

0.001
24,003.021


